'04 AUG -3 PM 3: 03

July 25, 2004

RE: Napolean White

C.I.File No: 04-S-184

To whom it may concern:

I Napolean White of 5044 North 19th Street am writing this letter in response to the denial of my claim in the amount of \$1,471.32, relating to damages sustained to my property on May 14, 2004.

I firmly disagree with the findings, and results of the investigation, and wish to appeal the decision. I am requesting a hearing. Please forward all the appropriate information regarding a date, and time.

Sincerely,
Napelcan white

Napoean White

200 AUG - 2 PN 4: 03

shart Kamillon Deeming Sill # 1.304. 99 Bleach. - & Mean Green a Cleaning Dolution total 6,34 Hounderbesty. \$159, 99... Wan favuer Jalor for both & les 3 days

A.A.A. - ALL AMERICAN SOUTHSIDE—BELLE CITY PLUMBING DRAINS CLEANED

P.O.Box 231 Franksville, WI. 53126

ALL DRAINS CLEANED * SEWERS CAMERA INSPECTIONS ALL PLUMBING REPAIRS * DEPENDABLE * HONEST 24 HOUR EMERGENCY SERVICE

Racine / Kenosha: (262) 752-1448 Milwaukee: (414) 744-9910	OR (262) 637-7420 Fax: (262) 752-0255	SEWER FLOOR DRAIN BATH SINK DRAIN TILES	BATH TUBS SUMP CROCKS TOILETS DELUXE DRAIN TILES	SEPTIC LINES LAUNDRY TUBS KITCHEN SINKS	CATCH BASINS SUMP PUMPS DOWNSPOUTS	
Cell Phone: #	Fax: #					
Driver's License #		Origination Date 5/14/04		Con	Completion Date:	
Name my, napoleon white		Purchase Order NO.#		Fax.#,	5/14/04 Fax#/14/04	
Address 5044 M.	19th St	Name				
City Milw - State Wi	Zip code 5 1 209	Address				
	ork Phone:	City	State		Zipcode	
4" to	6"1 of	Sanita	Le Cluves	11-120	-	
Owner States:	Pein	ission	to and	es on t		
1	wer live ;	tost	set from	baseme	x	
. <u>U</u>		-7 runs	int			
	ver line at	- \$45 B	01 0	Mar. I.		
	n × 27 rus	as is	TR: 10	Can	41215,00	
1noc	luded avoresi	1 /	Dan .		779.	
lio	in and ble	TO THE	1 10,00			
1.51	FA D. J.	lic hies	o vice les	24 :		
	- nyavaw	of the	sure way		S a 99	
) ever				HID THE	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1204149	

Work Authorization .: Authorization to proceed without complications due to unforeseen problems with the above diagnosis/solution. I the undersigned, am owner/a representative/Tenant of the premises at which the work mentioned above is to be done. I hereby authorize you to perform diagnosis/solution, and to use such labor and materials as you deem advisable. If your check bounces, you could be liable to three times the amount of the check or \$100.00, which ever is more, plus the face value of the check and court costs. I have read and agree to all the terms and conditions set forth on the face and reverse side here-of. I hereby authorize you to proceed with the above described work. Being repair efforts. The undersigned hereby agree that, in the event of default in payment of any amount due, and if the account is piaced in the hands of a collection agency or attorney for collection or legal action, to pay for any additional charges equal to the cost of collection including filling fees, collection agency, attorney fees, court costs and the maximum legal interest. PRIME CONTRACTOR INITIAL NOTICE OF LIEN RIGHTS. Wis. Stat. # 779 02(2)(1997) You are hereby notified that persons or companies furnishing labor or materials for the construction on your property may have lien rights on your land or buildings if they are not paid. Those entitled to lien rights, in addition to the understand signed contractor are those who contract directly with you or those who give you identification notice with in sixty (60) days after they first furnish labor or materials for the construction. You probably will receive notices from those who furnish labor or materials for the construction, and you should give a copy of each notice you receive to your mortgage lender, if any claimants are duly paid. I feetby certify that the above work has been satisfactorily completed.

Terms. Payment on completion or prearranged billing for commercial businesses only. All billing net 30 days from work completion date. A charge of 1.5 % per month (annual rate 18%) will be assessed on open balance 30 days past work completion date. The customer further covenants and agrees to pay and discharge all reasonable costs, attorney's fees, and expenses that shall be made and incurred by enforcing the covenants and agreements of this agreement Accepted: The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be do upon completion, unless prior billing arrangements have been

Warranty: All materials supplied by the above named company are covered by the manufacturers written warranty. Workmanship, warranted, for the terms stated in this contract

Non 11/2 - 11	DEPOSIT \$
Accepted by Owner or Authorized Agent (PRINT) NAPOLEAN White Date 5—14-04 Signature Of Responsible Person(SIGN) NaPalean white Date 5—14-04	ON COMPLETION \$ 13.04.99
Approved by Contractor Danglas States Date 5-14-04	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE \$
All checks must be made payable to the owner: Douglas Strelecki	1304.99

Salesman: